

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- CRM(M) No. 280/2024
c/w
Bail App No. 85/2024

Munish Sharma

....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Ajay Bakshi, Advocate vice
Mr. Rakesh Sharma, Advocate

Vs

UT of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
29.04.2024

At request, adjourned.

List on 01.05.2024.

(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
29.04.2024
Muneesh